2017 ENGLEWOOD LITTLE LEAGUE TOURNAMENT TEAM MASTER GAME SCHEDULE

9-10 Minors 11-12 Majors 13-14 Juniors 15-16 Seniors 9-10 Minors State @ ELL
Wednesday June 28, 2016 at Fairborn 6:00
Thursday June 29, 2017 HOME vs. Eaton 6:00 HOME vs. Eaton 6:00
Friday June 30, 2017 at MWC 6:00 HOME vs. Huber 6:00
semifinal games @ WCH HOME vs. Northridge
Saturday July 1, 2017 11:00 or 1:00 12:00
Championship Game @ Championship Game @
Sunday July 2, 2017 WCH 11:00 Enon 2:00
Monday July 3, 2017
Tuesday July 4, 2017
Wednesday July 5, 2017 at Eaton 6:00
Thursday July 6, 2017
Friday July 7, 2017 HOME vs. Enon 6:00
HOME vs. Moraine WC
Saturday July 8, 2017 11:00
Sunday July 9, 2017 HOME vs. First Dayon 2:00
Championship Game @
Monday July 10, 2017 Eaton 6:00
Tuesday July 11, 2017
Wednesday July 12, 2017
Thursday July 13, 2017
Friday July 14, 2017 at MWC 6:00

Saturday July 15, 2017

semifinal games @
Fairborn 10:00 or 1:00

Sunday July 16, 2017

Championship Game @
Fairborn 2:00

Saturday July 22, 2017

Affidavit Check / Coaches
Meeting 9:00

Sunday July 23, 2017

4:30 pm on C7 and C8 and
6:30/ 7:00 game on C7

Monday July 24, 2017

4:30 pm on C7 and C8 and
6:30/ 7:00 game on C7

Tuesday July 25, 2017

4:30 pm on C7 and C8 and
6:30/ 7:00 game on C7

Wednesday July 26, 2017

4:30 pm on C7 and C8 and
6:30/ 7:00 game on C7

Thursday July 27, 2017

4:30 pm on C7 and C8 and
6:30/ 7:00 game on C7

Friday July 28, 2017

4:30 pm on C7 and C8 and
6:30/ 7:00 game on C7

Saturday July 29, 2017

4:30 pm on C7 and C8 and
6:30/ 7:00 game on C7

this = home or away game with umpire provided by district
this = games played at Englewood - need plate umpire
this = away games - need field umpire




